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1956

1960

1964

1968

1972

Alta Vista

Onawa

Rockford

Varina

Zamora

$12.5 million

$16.6 million

$16.9 million

$17.4 million

$18.5 million

Years Hurricanes Destruction Cities

1956

1960

1964

1968

1972

1. Hurricane Deloris struck in 1968..

2. Hurricane Joan hit land at Varina..

3. The storm that made landfall at Varina didn't cause exactly  $16.9 million in damage..

4. Neither the storm that caused $12.5 million in damage nor the storm that caused $17.4 million in damage was the
storm that hit in 1972..

5. Hurricane Kristy hit sometime before the hurricane that caused $12.5 million in damage..

6. The storm that hit in 1956 didn't cause exactly  $16.9 million in damage..

7. Of the storm that hit in 1968 and the hurricane that caused $18.5 million in damage, one hit land at Rockford and the
other was Hurricane Audrey..

8. Of the storm that hit in 1956 and the storm that caused $16.6 million in damage, one was Hurricane Kristy and the
other was Hurricane Pam..

9. Hurricane Audrey didn't make landfall at Zamora..

10. Hurricane Kristy hit land at Alta Vista..

11. The storm that caused $16.6 million in damage hit 8 years after the hurricane that made landfall at Alta Vista..
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