	Hurricanes						Destruction				Cities											
	Audrey	Deloris	Joan	Kristy	Pam	\$12.5 million	\$16.6 million	\$16.9 million	\$17.4 million	\$18.5 million	Alta Vista	Onawa	Rockford	Varina	Zamora							
1956																						
1960																						
1964																						
1968																						
1972																						
Alta Vista																						
Onawa											Logic Puzzles Presented by Puzzle Baron											
Rockford																						
Varina											For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to www.Printable-Puzzles.com!											
Zamora																						
\$12.5 million							١	/ears	5		Hu	rrica	nes		Des	struct	tion			Cities	6	
\$16.6 million								1956														
\$16.9 million								1960														
\$16.6 million \$16.9 million \$17.4 million								1964 1968		_				+								
\$18.5 million							1972															

1. Hurricane Deloris struck in 1968..

2. Hurricane Joan hit land at Varina..

3. The storm that made landfall at Varina didn't cause exactly \$16.9 million in damage..

4. Neither the storm that caused \$12.5 million in damage nor the storm that caused \$17.4 million in damage was the storm that hit in 1972..

5. Hurricane Kristy hit sometime before the hurricane that caused \$12.5 million in damage..

6. The storm that hit in 1956 didn't cause exactly \$16.9 million in damage..

7. Of the storm that hit in 1968 and the hurricane that caused \$18.5 million in damage, one hit land at Rockford and the other was Hurricane Audrey..

8. Of the storm that hit in 1956 and the storm that caused \$16.6 million in damage, one was Hurricane Kristy and the other was Hurricane Pam..

9. Hurricane Audrey didn't make landfall at Zamora..

10. Hurricane Kristy hit land at Alta Vista..

11. The storm that caused \$16.6 million in damage hit 8 years after the hurricane that made landfall at Alta Vista..